large-sized cylindrical
Nesscap's large-sized cylindrical EDLC cells range from 650F to
3400F in capacitance ​
with operating voltage of 2.7V and 3.0V. These cells were
developed to meet market requirements​
for robustness, compact size, high energy density, and long
cycle life. ​
These cells incorporate superior leakage protection and industry
leading ​
shock, rotation and vibration safeguards.​
These cells are available with threaded or weldable terminals.
Size
Rated​
Voltage​
(V,DC)
Rated​
Capacitance​
(F)
MAX​
ESR(mΩ
)
Dimension(mm
)
Volume​
(ml) Weigh
t​
(g)
Part Number
Spec​
sheet​
Download
DC D L W T
Large
Cylindrical
Weldable
2.7 2000 0.33 60.2 102.0   307 390 ESHSR-2000C0-002R7A5
2.7 1600 0.41 60.2 85.0   259 335 ESHSR-1600C0-002R7A5
Size
Rated​
Voltage​
(V,DC)
Rated​
Capacitance​
(F)
MAX​
ESR(mΩ)
Dimension(mm)
Volume​
(ml)
Weight​
(g)
Part Number
DC D L W T
Large
Cylindrical
Weldable
2.7 3000 0.26 60.2 138.0   410 530 ESHSR-3000C0-002R7A5
2.7 3000 0.26 60.2 139.0   470 535 ESHSR-3000C0-002R7A5T
2.7 2000 0.33 60.2 103.0   367 395 ESHSR-2000C0-002R7A5T
2.7 1200 0.48 60.2 74.0   228 280 ESHSR-1200C0-002R7A5
2.7 1200 0.48 60.2 75.0   288 285 ESHSR-1200C0-002R7A5T
2.7 650 0.60 60.2 51.5   164 205 ESHSR-0650C0-002R7A5
2.7 650 0.60 60.2 52.5   223 210 ESHSR-0650C0-002R7A5T
詳細規格請參考附件檔案
業務請洽承實業有限公司, 業務鄭瑞明Tel : 02 2898 4050, MP : 0916 205145
Email : ray@compplus.com.tw  &  ray.jeng@seed.net.tw